22 CORRIDA TREKKING CROSS RUN DO 55° Bl

Relatério Geral - 10K - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10

11
12
13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31

Numero Nome

630
581
517

550
598

596
618
507
526
554
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579

612
568
520
531
609
543
508
584
572
606
594

641
616
617
504
540
583

ZENILDA ROCHA
LILIANE BARBOSA BORGES

CAMILA LUCIANA FONSECA
MEDEIROS

INGRID RAMOS
NEURIZANE CARDOSO MOTA

NADIA PATRICIA MENDES

TAINAN RODRIGUES

ANDRESSA DOS SANTOS FABIO
DEIZINA DE OLIVEIRA BATISTA
JANE DE FATIMA GOMES SANTOS

ANA CLARA MAIA CARDOSO
KARINA POVOA

DAGMAR DE LIMA CAMARGO
OLIVEIRA

LEDA CRISTIANE DE JESUS MARTINS
MARTINS

ROSIMEIRE FRANCISCA DOS SANTOS
JOSY DOS ANJOS

CRISTIANE CARDOSO

ELENI PEREIRA SENA MIRANDA
RAQUEL SAYONARA MENDES AGUIAR
GRACA MORAIS

ANNA JULLIA DE ABREU OLIVEIRA
LUCIANA FERREIRA LEAL

KAREN PATRICIA ALVES DE PAULA
RAFAELLA FERNANDES

MARIA DE FATIMA GONGALVES
FERNANDES

LARUSSY NOVAYS

STHEFANY CRISTHINY BATISTA MELO
SUELLEN ANTUNES

ANA PAULA BRITO DE SOUZA LIMA
GABRIELA ALVES ARAUJO

LUANA ALMEIDA GONDIM
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Equipe

ELITE MOC/ CASA DA
ESFIHA

DIVA NA PISTA COM
ELES

DIVAS

Z5 ASSESSORIA

BIOATIVA

BIOATIVA

www.gb5sports.com.br

Ritmo
00:04:30
00:05:01
00:05:15

00:05:23
00:05:26

00:05:27
00:05:38
00:05:40
00:05:40
00:05:45

00:05:57
00:05:59
00:06:13

00:06:14

00:06:30
00:06:36
00:06:51
00:06:52
00:07:01
00:07:03
00:07:03
00:07:05
00:07:06
00:07:08
00:07:12

00:07:14
00:07:25
00:07:35
00:07:48
00:07:48
00:08:14

Vel. Tempo

13,34  00:44:59.05
11,98 00:50:05.97
11,41 00:52:35.20
11,14  00:53:51.12
11,03 = 00:54:23.48
11,00 00:54:34.67
10,65 @ 00:56:20.47
10,60 @ 00:56:37.64
10,59 = 00:56:40.30
10,44  00:57:28.80
10,09  00:59:28.44
10,04 = 00:59:47.36
9,65 01:02:11.82
9,64  01:02:16.10
9,23  01:05:01.51
9,08  01:06:03.21
8,77 01:08:26.21
8,74 01:08:37.18
8,55 01:10:12.51
8,51  01:10:28.69
8,51  01:10:29.32
8,48 01:10:46.10
8,45 01:11:02.08
8,40 01:11:25.27
8,33 01:12:03.63
8,29  01:12:21.02
8,09  01:14:10.37
7,91 01:15:50.68
7,69 01:17:59.11
7,69 01:17:59.54
7,29 01:22:16.76
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